UNOFFICIAL COPY

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS (front and back) CAREFULLY A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER [optional] SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address) T	SP Fee:\$10.00 eeds
Robert L. Brown, Jr. c/o Kilpatrick Townsend & Stockton LLP Two Embarcadero Center 8 th Floor San Francisco, CA 94111	INT AMENDMENT IS
1a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT TO E 15. This FINANCING STATEME 60385310 Date: 2/1/2006 15. This FINANCING STATEME 60385310 Date: 2/1/2006 16. This FINANCING STATEMENT TO E 16.	corded) in the
2. 🏻 TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing / tetument identified above is terminated with respect to security interest(s) of the Secured Party author	
3. CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Staten entiller and above with respect to security interest(s) of the Secured Party authorizing this Contact additional period provided by applicable law.	
4. ASSIGNMENT: (full or partial) Give name of assignee in item 1 a or 7b and address of assignee in item 7c; and also give name of a	assignor in item 9.
CHANGE name and/or address. Flease relative detailed to the detailed instructions in regards to changing the name/address of a party. 6. CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: 6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	Complete item 7a or 7b,; and also omplete items 7d-7g (if applicable).
OR HHP - SCHAUMBURG, L.L.C. 6b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME 7. CHANGED (NEW) OR ADDED INFORMATION: 7. CHANGED (NEW) OR ADDED INFORMATION:	SUFFIX
7. CHANGED (NEW) OR ADDED INFORMATION:	
7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	
OR 7b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE NAME	SUFFIX
7c. MAILING ADDRESS CITY STATE	OSTAL CODE COUNTRY
7d. TAX ID#: SSN OR EIN ADD'NL INFO RE ORGANIZATION 7f. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION 7g. ORGANIZATION DEBTOR	NiZ* (10°,AL I.D.#, if any
8. AMENDMENT (COLLATERAL CHANGE): Check only one box.	
Describe collateral 🔲 deleted or 🔲 added, or give entire 🗖 restated collateral description, or describe collateral 🗀 assigned.	
 NAME of SECURED PARTY of RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT (name of assignor, if this is an Assignment). If this is a Debtor which adds collateral or adds the authorizing Debtor, or if this is a Termination authorized by a Debtor, check here and enter and enter	an Amendment authorized by a er name of DEBTOR authorizing this
98. ORGANIZATION'S NAME Wells Fargo Bank, N.A., as Trustee for the registered holders of Credit Suisse First Boston	Mortgage Securities
Corp., Commercial Mortgage Pass-Through Certificates, Series 2006-C1 9b. individual's Last NAME MIDDLE NAME	
10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA	
Filed with: Secretary of State, Delaware FILING OFFICE COPY - NATIONAL UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT (FORM UCC3) (REV. 05/22/02)	409605 (LIB)

US2008 3465994.1

1212813038 Page: 2 of 4

UNOFFICIAL COPY

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS (front and back) CAREFULLY A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER [optional] SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address) FROBERT L. Brown, Jr. c/o Kilpatrick Townsend & Stockton LLP Two Embarcadero Center 8th Floor San Francisco, CA 94.111 L. J 1a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE* 0635415036 Date: 11/4/2005 15. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT is 16. CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement Identified above is terminated with respect to security interest(s) of the Secured Party authorizing this Continuation Statement is confined distributional period provided by applicable lew. 16. AMENDMENT: (full or partial) Give name of assignee in [item 7 a or 7 b and address of assignee in litem 7c; and also give name of assignor in item 9. 17. AMENDMENT (PARTY INFORMATION): This Amendment affects Debtor of Secured Party of record. Check only one of these two boxes. 18. AMENDMENT (PARTY INFORMATION): This Amendment affects Debtor of Secured Party of record. Check only one of these two boxes. 18. AMENDMENT (PARTY INFORMATION): This Amendment affects Debtor of Secured Party of record. Check only one of these two boxes. 19. AMENDMENT (PARTY INFORMATION): This Amendment affects Debtor of Secured Party of record. Check only one of these two boxes. 19. AND name: Complete item 7a or 7b [item 7c; also complete item 7a	
FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS (front and back) CAREFULLY A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER [optional] SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address) FRobert L. Brown, Jr. c/o Kilpatrick Townsend & Stockton LLP Two Embarcadero Center 8th Floor San Francisco, CA 94 111 L. J 1a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT is 1b. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT is 1c be filled [for record] (or recorded) in the REAL ESTATE RECORDS. 2. Improved the Financing Statement Identified above is terminated with respect to security interest(s) of the Secured Party authorizing this Termination Statement Identified above with respect to security interest(s) of the Secured Party authorizing this Continuation Statement Identified above with respect to security interest(s) of the Secured Party authorizing this Continuation Statement Identified above with respect to security interest(s) of the Secured Party authorizing this Continuation Statement Is continuational period provided by applicable law. 1. ASSIGNMENT: (full or partial) Give name of assignee it (term 7a or 7b and address of assignee in item 7c; and also give name of assignor in Item 9. 2. AMENDMENT (PARTY INFORMATION): This Amendment affect in Poblor of Secured Party of record. Check only one of these two boxes. Also check one of the following three boxes and provide appropriate information in Items 6 and/or 7. CHANGE name and/or address: Please refer to the detailed instructions in regards to changing the name/address of a party. 6. CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION:	
SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address) Robert L. Brown, Jr. c/o Kilpatrick Townsend & Stockton LLP Two Embarcadero Center 8th Floor San Francisco, CA 94 111 1a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT is 0635415036 Date: 11/4/2005 2. Item/INATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement Identified above is terminated with respect to security interest(s) of the Secured Party authorizing this Termination Statement is continuational period provided by applicable law. 1 ASSIGNMENT: (full or partial) Give name of assignee in item 2 or 7b and address of assignee in item 7c; and also give name of assignor in Item 9. 5 AMENDMENT: (full or partial) Give name of assignee in item 3 or 7b and address of assignee in item 6 and/or 7. CHANGE name and/or address: Please refer to the detailed instructions in regards to changing the name/address of a party. 6. CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION:	
Robert L. Brown, Jr. c/o Kilpatrick Townsend & Stockton LLP Two Embarcadero Center 8th Floor San Francisco, CA 94111 L. J. This Financing Statement identified above is terminated with respect to security interest(s) of the Secured Party authorizing this Continuation Statement is continuation period provided by applicable law. 1. CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above with respect to security interest(s) of the Secured Party authorizing this Termination Statement is continuation period provided by applicable law. 2. ASSIGNMENT: (full or partial) Give name of assignee in item 7a or 7b and address of assignee in item 7c; and also give name of assignor in item 9. 3. AMENDMENT (PARTY INFORMATION): This Amendment affectory Debtor or Secured Party of record. Check only one of these two boxes. Also check one of the following three boxes and provide appropriate information in items 6 and/or 7. CHANGE name and/or address: Please refer to the detailed instructions in regards to changing the name/address of a party. 6. CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION:	
Robert L. Brown, Jr. c/o Kilpatrick Townsend & Stockton LLP Two Embarcadero Center 8th Floor San Francisco, CA 94111 L. J. This Financing Statement identified above is terminated with respect to security interest(s) of the Secured Party authorizing this Continuation Statement is continuation period provided by applicable law. 1. CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above with respect to security interest(s) of the Secured Party authorizing this Termination Statement is continuation period provided by applicable law. 2. ASSIGNMENT: (full or partial) Give name of assignee in item 7a or 7b and address of assignee in item 7c; and also give name of assignor in item 9. 3. AMENDMENT (PARTY INFORMATION): This Amendment affectory Debtor or Secured Party of record. Check only one of these two boxes. Also check one of the following three boxes and provide appropriate information in items 6 and/or 7. CHANGE name and/or address: Please refer to the detailed instructions in regards to changing the name/address of a party. 6. CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION:	
Robert L. Brown, Jr. c/o Kilpatrick Townsend & Stockton LLP Two Embarcadero Center 8th Floor San Francisco, CA 94 111 L. J. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT File File 15. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT is to be filled [for record] (or recorded) in the REAL ESTATE RECORDS. 2. Image: Termination Statement identified above is terminated with respect to security interest(s) of the Secured Party authorizing this Termination Statement is continuation period provided by applicable law. 3. CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above with respect to security interest(s) of the Secured Party authorizing this Continuation Statement is continuaditional period provided by applicable law. 4. ASSIGNMENT: (full or partial) Give name of assignee in item 7 a or 7 b and address of assignee in item 7 c; and also give name of assignor in item 9. 5. AMENDMENT (PARTY INFORMATION): This Amendment affect Figorian from the initians 6 and/or 7. CHANGE name and/or address: Please refer to the detailed instructions in regards to changing the name/address of a party. 6. CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION:	
San Francisco, CA 94111 L 1a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT is 0635415036 Date: 11/4/2005 2. TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above is terminated with respect to security interest(s) of the Secured Party authorizing this Termination Statement is continuational period provided by applicable law. 3. CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above with respect to security interest(s) of the Secured Party authorizing this Continuation Statement is continuaditional period provided by applicable law. 4. ASSIGNMENT: (full or partial) Give name of assignee in item is a or 7b and address of assignee in item 7c; and also give name of assignor in item 9. 5. AMENDMENT (PARTY INFORMATION): This Amendment affection in items 6 and/or 7. CHANGE name and/or address: Please refer to the detailed instructions in regards to changing the name/address of a party. 6. CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION:	
San Francisco, CA 92111 1a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT is 0635415036 Date: 11/4/2005 2. ☑ TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above is terminated with respect to security interest(s) of the Secured Party authorizing this Termination Statement is continuational period provided by applicable law. 3. ☐ CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above with respect to security interest(s) of the Secured Party authorizing this Continuation Statement is continuational period provided by applicable law. 4. ☐ ASSIGNMENT: (full or partial) Give name of assignee in item 7a or 7b and address of assignee in item 7c; and also give name of assignor in item 9. 5. AMENDMENT (PARTY INFORMATION): This Amendment affects ☐ Debtor of Secured Party of record. Check only one of these two boxes. Also check one of the following three boxes and provide appropriate information in items 6 and/or 7. ☐ CHANGE name and/or address: Please refer to the detailed instructions in regards to changing the name/address of a party. 6. CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION:	
1a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT: 1	
to be filed [for record] (or recorded) in the REAL ESTATE RECORDS. In the REAL ESTATE RECORD (or recorded) in the REAL ESTATE RECORDS. In the REAL ESTATE RECORD (or record) in the REAL ESTATE RECORDS. In the REAL ESTATE RECORD (or record) in the Record (or re	
2. ☑ TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above is terminated with respect to security interest(s) of the Secured Party authorizing this. Termination Statement is continuational period provided by applicable law. 4. ☐ ASSIGNMENT: (full or partial) Give name of assignee in item 7 a or 7b and address of assignee in item 7c; and also give name of assignor in item 9. 5. AMENDMENT (PARTY INFORMATION): This Amendment affects ☐ Debtor or ☐ Secured Party of record. Check only one of these two boxes. Also check one of the following three boxes and provide appropriate information in items 6 and/or 7. ☐ CHANGE name and/or address: Please refer to the detailed instructions in regards to changing the name/address of a party. 6. CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION:	
3. ☐ CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Staten entities and above with respect to security interest(s) of the Secured Party authorizing this Continuation Statement is continuational period provided by applicable law. 4. ☐ ASSIGNMENT: (full or partial) Give name of assignee in item 7a or 7b and address of assignee in item 7c; and also give name of assignor in item 9. 5. AMENDMENT (PARTY INFORMATION): This Amendment affects ☐ Debtor or ☐ Secured Party of record. Check only one of these two boxes. Also check one of the following three boxes and provide appropriate information in items 6 and/or 7. ☐ CHANGE name and/or address: Please refer to the detailed instructions in regards to changing the name/address of a party. ☐ DF_ETE name: Give record name to item 7c; also complete items 7d-7g (if a continuation structions in regards to changing the name/address of a party.	
4. ☐ ASSIGNMENT: (full or partial) Give name of assignee in item 7a or 7b and address of assignee in item 7c; and also give name of assignor in item 9. 5. AMENDMENT (PARTY INFORMATION): This Amendment affects ☐ Debtor or ☐ Secured Party of record. Check only one of these two boxes. Also check one of the following three boxes and provide appropriate information in items 6 and/or 7. ☐ CHANGE name and/or address: Please refer to the detailed instructions in regards to changing the name/address of a party. ☐ CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION:	nued for the
 5. AMENDMENT (PARTY INFORMATION): This Amendment affects of pebtor of Secured Party of record. Check only one of these two boxes. Also check one of the following three boxes and provide appropriate information in items 6 and/or 7. □ CHANGE name and/or address: Please refer to the detailed instructions in regards to changing the name/address of a party. □ DF_ETE name: Give record name to be deleted in item 6a or 6b. □ ADD name: Complete item 7a or 7b item 7c; also complete items 7d-7g (if a complete items 7d-7g). 6. CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: 	1000 101 1110
 5. AMENDMENT (PARTY INFORMATION): This Amendment affects of pebtor of Secured Party of record. Check only one of these two boxes. Also check one of the following three boxes and provide appropriate information in items 6 and/or 7. □ CHANGE name and/or address: Please refer to the detailed instructions in regards to changing the name/address of a party. □ DF_ETE name: Give record name to be deleted in item 6a or 6b. □ ADD name: Complete item 7a or 7b item 7c; also complete items 7d-7g (if a complete items 7d-7g). 6. CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: 	
Also check one of the following three boxes and provide appropriate information in items 6 and/or 7. CHANGE name and/or address: Please refer to the detailed instructions in regards to changing the name/address of a party. DF_ETE name: Give record name to be deleted in item 6a or 6b. CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION:	
☐ CHANGE name and/or address: Please refer to the detailed instructions in regards to changing the name/address of a party. ☐ DF_ETE name: Give record name to be dc eted in item 6a or 6b. ☐ ADD name: Complete item 7a or 7b item 7c; also complete items 7d-7g (if a complete items 7d-7g (if	
instructions in regards to changing the name/address of a party. be de eted in item 6a or 6b. item 7c; also complete items 7d-7g (if a current record in the name address of a party).	o.; and also
	applicable).
6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	
OR HHP - SCHAUMBURG, L.L.C. Sh. INDRIGINAL SLAST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE NAME	SUFFIX
6b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	
7. CHANGED (NEW) OR ADDED INFORMATION:	
7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	
OR 75 INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME FIRST NAME I MIDDLE NAME	SUFFIX
7b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	
7c. MAILING ADDRESS CITY STATE TOSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
7d. TAX ID#: SSN OR EIN ADD'NL INFO RE ORGANIZATION DEBTOR 7e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION 7f. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION 7g. ORGANIZATION 7g. ORGANIZATION 7f. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION 7f. JURISDICTION ORGANIZATION 7f. JURISDICTIO	None
8. AMENDMENT (COLLATERAL CHANGE): Check only one box.	
Describe collateral ☐ deleted or ☐ added, or give entire ☐ restated collateral description, or describe collateral ☐ assigned.	
is an Assignment). If this is an Amendment authorize	zed by a
 NAME of SECURED PARTY of RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS AMENUMENT (name of assignor, if this is all Assignment). If this is all Assignment. If this is all Assignment.	thorizing this
9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	:4:
Wells Fargo Bank, N.A., as Trustee for the registered holders of Credit Suisse First Boston Mortgage Securi	mes
Corp., Commercial Mortgage Pass-Through Certificates, Series 2006-C1	11103
9b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	SUFFIX
10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA	
Filed with: Cook County, IL 409605 (LIB)	

FILING OFFICE COPY - NATIONAL UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT (FORM UCC3) (REV. 05/22/02)

1212813038 Page: 3 of 4

UNOFFICIAL COPY

Exhibit A

Street Address: 1939 North Meacham Road, Schaumburg, Illinois 60173

Permanent Tax Identification Numbers: 07-01-101-007-0000, 07-12-101-022-0000

Parcel 1: (Fee)

Lot 1 in the Resubdivision of Lots 1 and 2 in WALDEN INTERNATIONAL, being a Subdivision of part of Fractional Section 1 and part of the North ½ of Section 12, in Township 41 North Range 10, East of the Third Principal Meridian, according to the plat of Resubdivision recorded October 6, 1982 as Document 26374113, (less and except that part taken through Condemnation Case 89L50751) and except that part of the land conveyed to the Village of Schaumburg faling in Meacham Road, described as follows: Commencing at the intersection of the North line of Said Lot 1 with the Easterly right-of-way line of Meacham Road according to the final judgment order Condemnation Case Number 89L50751 filed November 14, 1995 in the Circuit Court of Cook County, Illinois; thence on an assumed bearing of North 89 degrees 39 minutes 31 seconds East along the North line of said Lot 1, a distance of 4.57 feet; thence Southerly 597.15 feet along a curve to the right having a radius of 13713.33 feet, the chord of said curve bears South 4 degrees 40 minutes 29 seconds West, 597.10 feet to the Southerly line of said Lot 1; thence South 69 degrees 50 minutes 30 seconds West along the Southerly line of said Lot 1, a distance of 4.27 feet to the Easterly right-of-way line of Meacham Road according to the final judgment order Condemnation Case Number 89L50751; thence North 5 degrees 12 minutes 24 seconds East along the said Easterly right-of-way line of Meacham Road, a distance of 127.51 feet (127.49 feet, recorded); thence Northerly 471.03 feet (470.97 feet, recorded) along the said Easterly right-of-way line of Meacham Road on a curve to the left having a radius of 11529.16 feet, the chord of said curve bears North 4 degrees 26 minutes 52 seconds East, 471.00 feet (470.93 feet, recorded) to the Point of Beginning, in Cock County, Illinois.

Parcel 2: (Easement)

Perpetual and non-exclusive easements appurtenant to and for the beneut of Parcel 1 as created by Article IV of the Declaration of Protective Covenants, recorded March 2°, 1980 as Document No. 25406331, for Ingress and Egress and Utilities upon, over, along, and across "Drummer Drive" as depicted on Exhibit 3 of Document No. 25406331.

Parcel 3: (Easement)

Perpetual and non-exclusive easements appurtenant to and for the benefit of Parcel 1 as set forth in paragraph 1 of the Declaration of Easements for Resubdivision of Lots 1 and 2 in WALDEN INTERNATIONAL, for the purpose of Ingress and Egress upon, over, along and across the areas designated as "Access and Circulation Roads and Sidewalks" on Exhibit "B" of Document No. 26442124 and created by deed recorded December 17, 1982 as Document No. 26442125.

UNOFFICIAL COPY

Parcel 4: (Easement)

Perpetual and non-exclusive easements appurtenant to and for the benefit of Parcel 1 as created by Article IV of the Declaration of Protective Covenants recorded March 28, 1980 as Document No. 25406331 for Drainage over and upon the "Storm Water Detention Areas" as depicted on Exhibit 3 of Document No. 25406331.

Parcel 5: (Easement)

Easements appurtenant to and for the benefit of Parcel 1 upon, over, under, along and across those parts of Lots 3, 4, 5, and 6 as set forth on the Plat of Subdivision of WALDEN INTERNATIONAL, recorded January 30, 1980 as Document No. 25342431, within the area marked "Utility Easements" and upon, over, under along and across those parts of Lots 2 and 3 as set forth on the Plat of Resubdivision of Lots 1 and 2 of WALDEN INTERNATIONAL, recorded October 5, 1982 as Document No. 26374113, within the areas marked "Utility Easements Hereby Decicated" and "Existing Utility Easements", for the purposes of sewer, gas, and water services.

Parcel 6: (Easement)

Perpetual and non-exclusive easements appurtenant to and for the benefit of Parcel 1 upon, over, under, along and across those parts of Lot 2 and 3 of the Resubdivision of Lots 1 and 2 in WALDEN INTERNATIONAL, as set forth in the Declaration of Easements for Resubdivision of Lots 1 and 2 in WALDEN INTERNATIONAL, for constructing, utilizing, repairing, maintaining, and reconstructing "Utility Lines" as depicted in Exhibit C of said Declaration recorded December 17, 1982 as Document No. 26442124 and as created by deed recorded December 17, 1982 as Document No. 26442125, all in Cook County, Illinois.

Parcel 7: (Easement)

Non-exclusive and Perpetual Easement for Ingress and Egress for the use of office parking area for the parking of motor vehicles and for the Ingress and Egress for motor vehicles and pedestrians to and from the hotel parcel from and to the office parcel parking area in order to use the office parcel parking area as set forth in the Parking Easement Agreement dated November 17, 1995 and recorded December 29, 1995 as Document No. 95908016 acree by American National Bank and Trust Company as Trustee under Trust number 107177-00 and Quebec Street Investments, Inc. over portions of the following land: Lots 2 and 3 in the Resubdivision of Lots 1 and 2 in WALDEN INTERNATIONAL, being a subdivision of part of fractional Section 1 and that part of the North ½ of Section 12, both in Township 41 North, Range 10, East of the Third Principal Meridian, according to the Plat of Resubdivision recorded as Document 26374113.